Texas House Bill 3693 Report
Government Code Section 2265.001

Erath County Appraisal District

Water Usage & Costs
FY 2024  Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Annual Total
Monthly Averages

Electric Usage & Costs
FY 2024 Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Annual Totals
Monthly Averages

Consumption
1000
2000
2000
1000
2000
2000

13000
1000
2000
1000
3000
1000

31000

2,583.33

KWH Usage
4548
8632
4792
3154
2915
3944
5864

10008
6491
5129
4532
2829

62838

5,236.50

Total Cost
218.77
230.73
230.68
218.69
230.80
230.80
364.39
218.43
230.63
218.35
289.79
263.75

2945.81
245.48

Total Cost
636.37
865.13
624.08
474.06
386.71
487.09
695.90

1097.19
692.45
622.72
577.81
425.78

7585.29
632.11



