## Texas House Bill 3693 Report Government Code Section 2265.001

## **Erath County Appraisal District**

Water	Usage	&	Costs
-------	-------	---	-------

FY 2024	<u>Month</u>	Consumption	Total Cost
	January	1000	218.77
	February	2000	230.73
	March	2000	230.68
	April	1000	218.69
	May	2000	230.80
	June	2000	230.80
	July	13000	364.39
	August	1000	218.43
	September	2000	230.63
	October	1000	218.35
	November	3000	289.79
	December	1000	263.75
	Annual Total	31000	2945.81
	Monthly Averages	2,583.33	245.48

## **Electric Usage & Costs**

	J		
FY 2024	<u>Month</u>	KWH Usage	Total Cost
	January	4548	636.37
	February	8632	865.13
	March	4792	624.08
	April	3154	474.06
	May	2915	386.71
	June	3944	487.09
	July	5864	695.90
	August	10008	1097.19
	September	6491	692.45
	October	5129	622.72
	November	4532	577.81
	December	2829	425.78
	Annual Totals	62838	7585.29
	Monthly Averages	5,236.50	632.11